
Nationale Midde - Saenhoeve Noord
Maasmechelen 24.9.2023

Omega

Alfons BAKELANTS
K.O.L.
Omloop : H65
Afstand : 2650m
Tijd : 0:47:55 (18'05"/km)

7/14 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Patrick WALLAERT 0:31:16
2. Wim HOEKX 0:38:58
3. Ferdinand GEBOERS 0:44:22

1. 151 00:04:35 150m 30'33"/km
2. 148 00:06:04 00:10:39 304m 19'57"/km
3. 155 00:03:17 00:13:56 179m 18'21"/km
4. 129 00:04:14 00:18:10 355m 11'55"/km
5. 124 00:03:36 00:21:46 281m 12'49"/km
6. 125 00:01:47 00:23:33 86m 20'44"/km
7. 126 00:04:23 00:27:56 215m 20'23"/km
8. 113 00:10:59 00:38:55 523m 21'00"/km
9. 152 00:04:08 00:43:03 210m 19'41"/km

10. 130 00:04:15 00:47:18 189m 22'29"/km
11. 999 00:00:37 00:47:55 93m 6'38"/km
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